Electro-Voice | EKX-12 Passive 12" 2-Way Speaker
EKX-12 Passive 12" 2-Way Speaker
▪ 1400 W (peak), 131 dB SPL utilizing high-
sensitivity transducers designed and
engineered by EV.
▪ EV-patented Signal Synchronized Transducers
(SST) waveguide design provides precise and
consistent coverage, minimal distortion, and

ance with local, state, and federal overhead
suspension ordinances.
Ordering information
EKX-12 12" 2-way passive speaker
Passive 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker, black
Order number EKX-12 | F.01U.303.364
EKX-12-AP 12" 2-way passive speaker AP
Passive 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker Asia-Pacific regions,
black
Order number EKX-12-AP | F.01U.307.170
Accessories
EKX-BRKT12 Wall mount bracket for EKX-12/12P, black
Wall mount bracket for EKX-12/12P, black
Order number EKX-BRKT12 | F.01U.303.395
EKX-TCA Truss adaptor for EKX12/15 F/R
Truss adapter for EKX-12/12P or EKX-15/15P, black
Order number EKX-TCA | F.01U.307.178
EKX-12-CVR Padded cover for EKX-12 and 12P, EV logo
Padded cover for EKX-12/12P, EV logo, black
Order number EKX-12-CVR | F.01U.303.391
EBK-M10-3PACK Forged M10 3 pack eyebolt kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3
Order number EBK-M10-3PACK | F.01U.301.455
TSS-1 EV Tripod stand, single tripod stand
EV tripod stand, single tripod stand
Order number TSS-1 | F.01U.144.916
TSP-1 EV Tripod stand package
Set of 2 speaker stands and carry bag, black
Order number TSP-1 | F.01U.117.867
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2024 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.308.101 | 202410101050 | V3 | October 10, 2024